Free Forex Education

P I P S A F E Pipsafe Published All Forex Articles and E-books in PDF format.

Best forex rebate

Economic Calendar The week ahead Source: FxPro Forex Broker
(Review and Forex Rebates Up to 85%)

Monday, 18.01.2016 GMT +3

01:30 TD Securities Inflation (YoY)
01:30  TD Securities Inflation (MoM)
06:30 Tertiary Industry Index (MoM)
06:30 Industrial Production (MoM)
06:30 Industrial Production (YoY)

23:00 NZIER Business Confidence (QoQ)

Best forex rebate

@ PIPSAFE https:/www.pipsafe.com



https://www.pipsafe.com/Broker-Details/?broker=FxPro-Financial-Services-Ltd
https://www.pipsafe.com/Broker-Details/?broker=FxPro-Financial-Services-Ltd
https://www.pipsafe.com
https://www.pipsafe.com

PIPSAFE

Best forex rebate

Tuesday, 19.01.2016

04:00

04:00

04:00

04:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

10:15

10:15

11:30

11:30

11:30

11:30

11:30

11:30

11:30

11:30

11:30

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

@ PIPSAFE
Best forex rebate

Retail Sales (YoY)

Industrial Production (YoY)

Gross Domestic Product (YoY)

Gross Domestic Product (QoQ)

Harmonised Index of Consumer Prices (MoM)

Consumer Price Index (YoY)

Harmonised Index of Consumer Prices (YoY)

Consumer Price Index (MoM)

Producer and Import Prices (MoM)

Producer and Import Prices (YoY)

Producer Price Index - Output (MoM) n.s.a

Producer Price Index - Output (YoY) n.s.a

PPI Core Output (MoM) n.s.a

Producer Price Index - Input (YoY) n.s.a

Producer Price Index - Input (MoM) n.s.a

PPI Core Output (YoY) n.s.a

Consumer Price Index (YoY)

Consumer Price Index (MoM)

Core Consumer Price Index (YoY)

ZEW Survey - Economic Sentiment

ZEW Survey - Current Situation

Consumer Price Index (YoY)

Consumer Price Index (MoM)

Free Forex Education

Pipsafe Published All Forex Articles and E-books in PDF format.

https:/www.pipsafe.com

GMT +3



https://www.pipsafe.com
https://www.pipsafe.com

