



Economic Calendar The week ahead Source: FxPro Forex Broker (Review and Forex Rebates Up to 85%)

Monday, 18.01.2016 GMT +3		
01:30	TD Securities Inflation (YoY)	
01:30	TD Securities Inflation (MoM)	
06:30	Tertiary Industry Index (MoM)	
06:30	Industrial Production (MoM)	
06:30	Industrial Production (YoY)	
23:00	NZIER Business Confidence (QoQ)	





Tuesday, 19.01.2016 GMT +3

04:00	Retail Sales (YoY)
04:00	Industrial Production (YoY)
04:00	Gross Domestic Product (YoY)
04:00	Gross Domestic Product (QoQ)
09:00	Harmonised Index of Consumer Prices (MoM)
09:00	Consumer Price Index (YoY)
09:00	Harmonised Index of Consumer Prices (YoY)
09:00	Consumer Price Index (MoM)
10:15	Producer and Import Prices (MoM)
10:15	Producer and Import Prices (YoY)
11:30	Producer Price Index - Output (MoM) n.s.a
11:30	Producer Price Index - Output (YoY) n.s.a
11:30	PPI Core Output (MoM) n.s.a
11:30	Producer Price Index - Input (YoY) n.s.a
11:30	Producer Price Index - Input (MoM) n.s.a
11:30	PPI Core Output (YoY) n.s.a
11:30	Consumer Price Index (YoY)
11:30	Consumer Price Index (MoM)
11:30	Core Consumer Price Index (YoY)
12:00	ZEW Survey - Economic Sentiment
12:00	ZEW Survey - Current Situation
12:00	Consumer Price Index (YoY)
12:00	Consumer Price Index (MoM)

